REC. LENGTH RECOMMENDED SPEARGUN COD. EAN
16.0 mm x 1 pair 45cm Carbon Roller RG 76 732-KITRG76CR 8000000140395
16.0 mm x 1 pair 49cm Carbon Roller RG 82 732-KITRG82CR 8000000140401
16.0 mm x 1 pair 55cm Carbon Roller RG 92 732-KITRG92CR 8000000140418
16.0 mm x 1 pair 61cm Carbon Roller RG 104 732-KITRG104CR 8000000140425
16.0 mm x 1 pair 70cm Carbon Roller RG 116 732-KITRG116CR 8000000140432
SLING Ø
/